NE’ MONTI

ESORDIENTI IN FESTA! 1/ Edizione

Meeting provinciale

Castelnovo ne' Monti, 07.06.2024
Organizzazione Atletica Castelnovo ne' Monti

RISULTATI

40 m Super cuccioli/Esordienti F 5

Clas. Serie Corsia  Cognome
1 1 3 PROVETTINI
2 1 2 GIANSOLDATI
3 1 5 CASTAGNEDOLI
4 1 4 GREGORI
5 2 6 ROMEI
6 2 2 ROMEI
7 2 4 ROMEI
8 2 5 DURRA
9 2 3 MELCHIORRI

300 m Super cuccioli/Esordienti

Clas. Pett Cognome
1 34 VERI'
2 15 CAMPANI

Lungo Super cuccioli/Esordienti

Clas. Cognome
PROVETTINI
VERI'
GIANSOLDATI
CASTAGNEDOLI
CAMPANI
ROMEI

ROMEI

ROMEI

DURRA
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Nome Anno
NIVES 2017
MADDALENA 2017
BIANCA 2017
NICOLE 2018
GIULIA 2018
SERENA 2020
IRENE 2020
AMARA 2019
LISA 2020
Nome Anno
CLARISSA 2017
ELISA 2018
Nome Anno
NIVES 2017
CLARISSA 2017
MADDALENA 2017
BIANCA 2017
ELISA 2018
GIULIA 2018
IRENE 2020
SERENA 2020
AMARA 2019

ATLETI GARA

Societa

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

F5

CAST.
CAST.
CAST.
CAST.
CAST.
CAST.
CAST.
CAST.
CAST.

Societa
POL. SAMPOLESE
POL. SAMPOLESE

F5

Societa
ATL. CAST. MONTI
POL. SAMPOLESE
ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST. MONTI
POL. SAMPOLESE
ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST. MONTI

Vortex Super cuccioli/Esordienti F 5

Clas. Cognome
1 GREGORI
2 CAMPANI

Nome Anno

Societa

MONTI
MONTI
MONTI
MONTI
MONTI
MONTI
MONTI
MONTI
MONTI

NICOLE 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI
ELISA 2018 POL. SAMPOLESE

108

Tempo
8.0
8.9
8.9
9.3

10.7
10.9
11.3
13.3
14.9

Tempo
1.10.7
1.46.80

Misura
2,72
2,56
2,49
2,10
1,94
1,88
1,61
1,50
0,95

Misura
8,42
5,67



40 m Super cuccioli/Esordienti M 5

Clas. Serie Corsia Cognome Nome Anno  Societa
1 2 3 MENGHI ANDREA 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
2 2 2 SPIEZIO RICCARDO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
3 1 5 MENGHI TOMMASO 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI
4 1 6 PIGNEDOLI SEBASTIANO 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI
5 1 2 GIANSOLDATI SIMONE 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
6 1 4 MELCHIORRI LIAM 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI
7 1 3 BELBUSTI THOMAS 2019 ATL. CAST. MONTI
7 2 4 FERRI ALESSANDRO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI

300 m Super cuccioli/Esordienti M 5

Clas. Pett Cognome Nome Anno  Societa
1 42 FRANCALACCI ANDREA 2017 POL. SAMPOLESE
2 57 SPIEZIO RICCARDO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
Lungo Super cuccioli/Esordienti M 5
Clas. Cognome Nome Anno  Societa
1 FRANCALACCI ANDREA 2017 POL. SAMPOLESE
2 MENGHI TOMMASO 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI
3 MENGHI ANDREA 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
4 PIGNEDOLI SEBASTIANO 2018 ATL. CAST. MONTI
5 BRONZONI LEONARDO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
6 BELBUSTI THOMAS 2019 ATL. CAST. MONTI
Vortex Super cuccioli/Esordienti M 5
Clas. Cognome Nome Anno  Societa
BRONZONI LEONARDO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
FERRI ALESSANDRO 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
GIANSOLDATI SIMONE 2017 ATL. CAST. MONTI
50 m Cuccioli/Esordienti F 8
Clas. Serie Corsia Cognome Nome Anno  Societa
1 1 2 BERTOLDI CAMILLA 2015 POL. SAMPOLESSE
2 1 4 RAIWI HAJAR 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
3 1 3 LEONARDI AURORA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI
300 m Cuccioli/Esordienti F 8
Clas. Pett Cognome Nome Anno  Societa
1 35 BIANCHI RONCONI  LIDIA 2015 POL. SAMPOLESSE

Tempo
8.0
8.0
8.3
8.6
8.9

10.3
111
111

Tempo
1.14.1
1.234

Misura
2,67
2,55
2,50
2,49
2,30
1,45

Misura
9,26
5,39

10,17

Tempo
7.0
8.3

10.1

Tempo

1.05.7
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Clas.
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Pett
75
77
58
76
59

Corsia
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Lungo Cuccioli/Esordienti F 8

Cognome Nome Anno Societa

BERTOLDI CAMILLA 2015 POL. SAMPOLESSE
COLOMBINI GIULIA GAIA 2016 AL. CAST.MONTI
BIANCHI RONCONI  LIDIA 2015 POL. SAMPOLESSE

Vortex Cuccioli/Esordienti F 8

Cognome Nome Anno Societa

RAIWI HAJAR 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
COLOMBINI GIULIA GAIA 2016 AL. CAST.MONTI
LEONARDI AURORA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI

50 m Cuccioli/Esordienti M 8

Cognome Nome Anno Societa

BRONZONI FEDERICO 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
FELICI WALTER 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI
GUERRI EMIR 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
IBATICI FRANCESCO 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI
TORRI ANDREA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI

300 m Cuccioli/Esordienti M 8

Cognome Nome Anno Societa

FILIPI NOEL 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
PIGNEDOLI STEFANO 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
EJARDI ANUAR 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
GUERRI EMIR 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
FABBI NICOLA 2016 POL. SAMPOLESE

Vortex Cuccioli/Esordienti M 8

Cognome Nome Anno  Societa

FILIPI NOEL 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
EJARDI ANUAR 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
FABI LEONIDA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI
RICCI NICOLA 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
TORRI ANDREA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI
MONCIGOLI ANDREA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI

Lungo Cuccioli/Esordienti M 8

Cognome Nome Anno Societa

BRONZONI FEDERICO 2015 ATL. CAST. MONTI
FELICI WALTER 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI
IBATICI FRANCESCO 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI

FABI LEONIDA 2016 ATL. CAST. MONTI

Misura
3,51
2,95
2,85

Misura
21,77
12,33

4,79

Tempo
8.5
9.1
9.8

10.7
10.9

Tempo
53.9
59.1

1.08.3
1.08.9
1.10.0

Misura
22,35
19,27
13,48
13,11

8,71
5,68

Misura
3,60
2,78
2,18
2,83
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Pett
88
83

Serie
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Pett
79
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MONCIGOLI ANDREA 2016
PIGNEDOLI STEFANO 2015
50 m Esordienti F 10
Cognome Nome Anno
BENASSI ARIANNA 2013
ALEOTTI ALICE 2014
CASTAGNEDOLI MARTINA 2014
MUZHAQI AMBRA 2013
UGOLOTTI ELISA 2013

300 m Esordienti F 10

Cognome Nome Anno
GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013
BENASSI ARIANNA 2013

Vortex Esordienti F 10

Nome Anno

ELISA 2013

Cognome

UGOLOTTI

Lungo Esordienti F 10

Cognome Nome Anno
GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013
CASTAGNEDOLI MARTINA 2014
ALEOTTI ALICE 2014
MUZHAQI AMBRA 2013

50 m Esordienti M 10

Cognome Nome Anno
OGBODO SMART MIKEL C 2013
CHIESI ROBERTO 2014
CASINI LUCA 2013
SILVESTRE FLAVIO 2014
FILIPI LORESIO 2013

300 m Esordienti M 10

Cognome Nome Anno
ROMEI DIEGO MARTIN 2014
TARASCONI LEONARDO 2013
BIANCHI RONCONI  ATTILIO 2013
RUAN JUNXIANG 2014
GANAPINI ENRICO 2014

ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST. MONTI

Societa

ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI

Societa
ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST. MONTI

Societa

ATL. CAST. MONTI

Societa

ATL. CAST. MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI

Societa

ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
POL. SAMPOLESE
ATL. CAST MONTI

Societa

ATL. CAST MONTI
POL. SAMPOLESE
POL. SAMPOLESE
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI

2,20
3,18

Tempo
10.2
10.9
111
11.8
14.7

Tempo
2.09.3
2.10.4

Misura

9,39

Misura
3,36
3,17
3,15
2,78

Tempo
9.3
9.6
9.8

10.0
10.0

Tempo
1.58.9
2.04.0
2.17.4
2.19.9
2.49.7



Clas.

Clas.

=

O 00 NO U B WN

Vortex Esordienti M 10

Cognome
TARASCONI
SILVESTRE
NUTI

Nome
LEONARDO
FLAVIO
LORENZO

Anno

2013
2014
2014

Lungo Esordienti M 10

Cognome

OGBODO SMART
CHIESI

CASINI

ROMEI

BIANCHI RONCONI
RUAN

FILIPI

GANAPINI

NUTI

Nome

MIKEL C
ROBERTO
LUCA

DIEGO MARTIN
ATTILIO
JUNXIANG
LORESIO
ENRICO
LORENZO

Anno

2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014

Societa

POL. SAMPOLESE
POL. SAMPOLESE
ATL. CAST MONTI

Societa

ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
POL. SAMPOLESE
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI
ATL. CAST MONTI

Misura
27,16
18,72
15,56

Misura
3,87
3,86
3,64
3,28
3,26
3,18
2,99
2,50
2,12






